2024 Governing Body Information

Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website.

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Board of Regent-Chair, At Large

Carol A. Scott

101 Baldwin Blvd.

Corpus Christi, TX 78404-3897

361-813-8888

cascott@delmar.edu

Board of Regent-First Vice Chair, At Large

Dr. Nicholas L. Adame

101 Baldwin Blvd.

Corpus Christi, TX 78404-3897

361-888-5418

nadame1@delmar.edu

Board of Regent-Second Vice Chair, At Large

Libby Averyt

101 Baldwin Blvd.

Corpus Christi, TX 78404-3897

361-779-9223

laveryt@delmar.edu




Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Board of Regent-Secretary, District 1

Rudy Garza, Jr.

101 Baldwin Bivd.,

Corpus Christi, TX 78404-3897

361-774-6472

rudy.garza@delmar.edu

Board of Regent-At Large

Dr. Anantha Babbili

101 Baldwin Blvd.

Corpus Christi, TX 78404-3897

361-698-1203

ababbili@delmar.edu

Board of Regent-District 5

Carl E. Crull, P.E.

101 Baldwin Blvd.

Corpus Christi, TX 78404-3897

361-698-1203

ccrull@delmar.edu




Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Title
Full Name

Mailing Address

Phone Number

Email Address

Board of Regent-District 3

William "BIll" J. Kelly

101 Baldwin Blvd.

Corpus Christi, TX 78404-3897

361-888-6600

billkelly@delmar.edu

Board of Regent-District 2

David Loeb

101 Baldwin Blvd.

Corpus Christi, TX 78404-3897

361-698-1203

diceb@delmar.edu

Board of Regent-District 4

Dr. Laurie Turner

101 Baldwin Bivd.

Corpus Christi, TX 78404-3897

361-563-2263

laurieturner@delmar.edu




